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Standings
TEAM

crispy critters

ass lickers

HIP HIP JORGE
SKANKEES

Jimmy Football
CRUSH MASTER
FOCKER FLYNN
BALL BUSTER
TROLLS

CHESTER HOUSE
CAPTAIN MORGAN SCAM
Peaveys Pioneers
MaddMartigan

BLAKE
TREAKOMESH

BORO BLASTERS
BIG BLUE

SNOT BAGGERS
Grave Digger

Scarlet

KRAMERICA INDUSTRIES
FIERCE ALLIEGANCE
BAYONNE BRAWLER
CAPS IS A PICKLE SNIFFER
TAIL CHASERS
DEATHMASTERS

BIG DADDIO

WALTS HEROES

NO RB'S

Gorilla Man

Midnight Marauders
Red Rocket
THUNDERMEN
DODGER BLUES
JETS

Anti-Dentite Bastards
JAKES CREW

MEAN MACHINE
CONMACK

PIRATES EYE
Measter Cserrrrrooo00000000
HORN HIGH YO

PTS

527.36
521.85
501.64
497.22
490.32
486.47
479.23
477.66
464.96
460.78
457.23
454.66
454.60
450.52
448.52
448.26
448.06
445.15
444.16
441.60
437.46
437.37
437.37
433.78
432.64
422.21
421.48
420.82
416.56
413.18
411.86
409.52
409.20
400.68
400.08
399.66
397.53
388.90
371.38
348.71
194.41
187.63
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